Copyright © 2001 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 51 (EN0H-0218GE25 R0501)
M7410 A/C/E
Small Linear Actuators
FOR FLOATING/MODULATING CONTROL
Features
•  M7410 A and C suitable for three-position modulating
control without proportional feedback
•  M7410 E suitable for 0...10V and 2...10V controller

Fig. 1.  Dimensions housing type A Fig. 2.  Dimensions housing type B
NOTE: All dimensions in mm.
Ordering Information
Type Control type Stem force Housing type Cable length OS-No.
M7410 A floating 90 N A 0,9 m (3,0 ft) M7410A1001
floating 90 N A 3,0 m (9,8 ft) M7410A-SL
M7410 C floating 180 N A 1,5 m (4,9 ft) M7410C1007
M7410 E modulating 180 N B 1,5 m (4,9 ft) M7410E1002
M7410
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 53 (EN0H-0218GE25 R0501)
Function
M7410 A, C and E: The movement of the electric actuators is